
!(XY

_̂

_̂

XY
_̂

XY!(

!(

Co
ok

 D
r

Emma Ln

Shatkus Ln

Creek Rd

Holly Dr

Nesting Year
XY 1986
XY 1987
XY 1988
XY 1989
!( 1990
!( 1991
!( 1992

!( 1993
!( 1994
!( 1995
!( 1996
!( 1997
!( 1998
!( 1999
_̂ 2000

_̂ 2001
_̂ 2002
_̂ 2003
_̂ 2004
_̂ 2005
_̂ 2006
_̂ 2007

0 0.07 0.14Miles ±
Loon Watch

Sigurd Olson Environmental Institute
Ashland, WI
July 1, 2008

Loon Nursery
Water
Rivers & Streams
Roads

Emma Lake
983500

Oneida


